COOLOOLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE - FEE SCHEDULE 2026

Enrolment Fees

An enrolment application fee of $100 applies per student. (Note: The enrolment application fee is
forfeited if the student’s enrolment is not successful or the family decides not to proceed with the
application.)

Annual Fees
Tuition Fees and Levies are billed annually.

Sibling discounts (applies when a family has two or more students attending the College at the same time
and has a single billing account):

- 2" child - 20% of Tuition Fee
- 3" child - 40% of Tuition Fee
- 4% + child - 100% of Tuition Fee

- No sibling discount on Pre-Prep

Year Level Tuition Fee General Levy Annual Fee
Prep - Year 2 3925 585 4510
Years 3-6 4040 840 4880
Year 7 4220 1080 5300
Year 8 4505 1485 5990
Year 9-10 4770 1485 6255
Year 11-12 5210 1575 6785

*Note: The annual fee is charged per year level and is not dependent on the number of weeks per term, attendance or end
of year level completion date. Fees are subject to change without notice.

Secondary Subject Levies

Subject Annual Fee Subject Annual Fee
Food Specialisation $110 Industrial Year 11/12 $150
Industrial Year 9/10 $65 Visual Arts Year 11/12 | $110

Visual Arts Year 9/10 $55 Recreational Studies $840
Outdoor Education $840

*Note: Other Secondary Subject Levies may apply. Please see the Years 7&8 Subject Handbook, Years 9&10 Subject
Handbook and Senior Phase Subject Handbook for more information. Fees are subject to change without notice.
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College Supplied Device (CSD)

= Students will receive a new CSD in Year 7 and Year 10.
= Devices are kept for 3 years.
» Additional Annual cost: $707
= Accidental Damage Claims: $50 fee per incident.
= Progressive rollout over the next few years.
Payment Options

Full Annual Fee payments can be made by BPAY directly to the College or by visiting Administration. A
5% discount applies to Tuition fee if the annual fee is paid in full within 30 days from issue.

All other payments are processed through Edstart - Monthly, fortnightly or weekly.
Secondary Lockers

= Areplacement fee of $20 will be charged if the key is lost.

= Areplacement fee of $50 will be charged where a padlock must be replaced.

= Acleaning fee will apply to lockers that are not cleaned on departure.
Optional Building Fund

An optional Building Fund Levy of $200 per family per year is available. We encourage donations for the
continued improvement and upkeep of the College facilities through the tax-deductible building fund.

Charges in Lieu of Notice

When a parent wishes to withdraw their student from the College, a minimum of one term'’s notice, in
writing, is required. Otherwise, one term'’s fee in lieu of notice will apply. Notice is to be given no
later than the last day of the term before withdrawal.

Instrumental Music & Dance Program

Fees are communicated and charged at sign-up. Additional fees apply for individual lessons and
instrument hire. Fees are charged per term and are non-refundable. No payment plans are available.

Email instrumental@ccc.gld.edu.au for enquiries

Sports Programs and other Extra-curricular activities

Fees are communicated and charged at sign-up. Please contact the relevant coordinator for information
and enquiries. No payment plans are available.

Fees are charged per term and are non-refundable.
Bus Services

All bookings and payments are made through the RollCall app. Contact administration for bus routes and
further details. A replacement fee of $20.00 applies to lost smart tags.
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